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PHOENIX DEER VALLEY AIRPORT

Rank _Name Date
1 WEAVER, BRIAN 7/8/2022
2 TONCRAY, BRIAN 7/11/2022
3 DAY, SHANNON 7/12/2022
4 MANKE, AUSTIN 7/15/2022
5 MCKAMEY, JOE 7/17/2022
6 HOPPER, LUKE 7/19/2022
7 WINGO, KIPP 7/23/2022
8 SCHMIDT, KEVEN 7/26/2022
9 ZEMAN, JOHN 7/26/2022
10 COX, DAMON 7/27/2022
11 BOWERS, JASON 8/9/2022
12 VILLOCINO, ANTHONY 8/11/2022
13 DALTON, BRYAN 8/15/2022
14 BRINKMAN, ERIC 8/15/2022
15 SIDDIQI, JAMIL 8/22/2022
16 MOE, ANDREW 8/22/2022
17 LABRUM, JON 8/31/2022
18 LEVITT, CHARLES 9/3/2022
19 STONE,E. 9/17/2022
20  CARLOUGH, AARON 9/21/2022
21 SALIBA, BAHIG 9/22/2022
22 LIES, NORMAN 9/28/2022
23 TRAYLOR, MARGIE 9/30/2022
24 BUCK, TIMOTHY 10/4/2022
25  ALBRIGHT, ADAM 10/24/2022
26 GORT, DAVID 10/28/2022
27 DUGAN, WILLIAM 10/29/2022
28 OGDEN, PAUL 10/31/2022
29 KINDER, MARK 11/7/2022
30 LAUX, LOGAN 11/10/2022
31 CARTER, TREVOR 12/8/2022
32  ROBERTS, GREG 12/24/2022
33 PIERZ, MARK 12/30/2022
34 HINRICHS, BARRY 12/30/2022
35  HAIG, DAVID 1/3/2023
36  STEWART. RAYMOND 1/9/2023
37 BULZKER, DAVID 1/17/2023
38  WONG, JONATHAN 1/17/2023
39 JENKINS, DAVID 1/17/2023
40 COURSON, MICHAEL 1/18/2023
41 NEWSOM, JAMES 1/19/2023
42 PALEN, THOMAS 1/24/2023
43 ULRICH, JAKE 1/31/2023
44 PERCIVAL, WILHELM 1/31/2023
45 BROWN, RYAN 2/2/2023
46 RAYMOND, ANDREW 2/7/2023
47 HOPKINS, BRANDON 2/8/2023
48 KOLLER, JAY 2/11/2023
49 THEISS, MATTHEW 2/23/2023
50  HILL, JOHN 3/3/2023
51 BUKOWSKI, BRUNO 3/3/2023
52 BENDEL, RICHARD 3/6/2023
53 HEALIS, BJ 3/7/2023
54  GAASEDELEN, JAMES 3/13/2023
55  HESS, RYNE 3/13/2023
56  ELDRIDGE, CLAY 3/20/2023
57 KLINEFELTER, KRISTOPHER 3/21/2023
58  KAREL, JOHN 3/24/2023
59 ASHLEY, KEN 4/1/2023
60  CANON, CLARA 4/3/2023
61  LISCOM, KENDRA 4/4/2023
62  PFAFF, RYAN 4/6/2023
63  MAGUIRE, SARAH 4/10/2023
64  DELIS BALENTINE, JEREMY 4/14/2023
65  STEELE, KEVIN 4/14/2023
66  SIFFLET, JASON-HEFLIN 4/21/2023
67  HAMILTON, HUNTER 5/15/2023
68  FREUD, CHARLES 5/21/2023
69  CLARFIELD, ROBERT 5/22/2023
70 TRASK, NICK 5/25/2023
71 KRAUSE, JASON 5/26/2023
72 CLARK, JOE 5/31/2023
73 WEAVER, BRIAN 6/5/2023
74  LOSASSO, ADAM/ALLEN 6/8/2023
75  STANBRIDGE, JIM 6/8/2023
76  KIM, PETER 6/14/2023
77 BRILINSKI, ERIC 6/15/2023
78  SHORTRIDGE, JACQUELINE/RANDALL 6/26/2023
79  GIDDINGS, ANDREW 7/1/2023
80  FOCARETO, MICHAEL 7/7/2023
81  BOGGS, DAVID 7/10/2023
82  TAMUTA, DILLON 7/14/2023
83 HAAK, CHRIS 7/21/2023
84  HENSON, MICHAEL 7/27/2023
85  PHAM, LISA 8/7/2023
86  DENOYER, MARK 8/7/2023
87  RATTLERJR, JAMES 8/15/2023
88  SHEHI, CHRIS 8/18/2023
89  SHOEN, STUART 8/24/2023
90  WHITING, DEAN 8/26/2023
91  BRANDENBURG, DEREK 8/31/2023
92 CANDELARIA, ROBERTA 9/11/2023
93 HUDSON, BRUCE 9/14/2023
94  LYNCH, DAVE 9/14/2023
95  CHETVERIKOV, VITALIY 9/20/2023
96  KRUM, MICHAEL 9/22/2023
97  MESQUITE, DEAN 9/27/2023
98  NIELSEN, ERIC 10/5/2023
99 SHOKRI, ZIBA 10/7/2023
100  DEXTER, CHAD 10/7/2023

Wait List

Small T-Hangar

8/1/2025

EARY, RANDY
JOHNSON, CHAD
FLOYD, ANDREW
LYNCH, KEN

AGEE, KRISTOPHER
HANNAH, DERIK
PROBSTFELD, ERIC
DURIAN, MARK
KENYON, TRAVIS
LADOUCEUR, BRIAN
MORRIS, KENNETH
NERHEIM, MAGNE
PERRY, JOE
LETOURNEAU, PAUL
BIENZ, DAVID
RANIERI, LUCAS
BURRICHTER, STEVEN
BLACKBURN, RANDALL
RIGGLE, JAMES
GALANTE, MICHAEL
ROY, KELLY

POOLE, CLINT

KIRK, ROBERT
KRUSE, BENJAMIN
KUHLKE, K. LEE
MITCHELL, BRUCE
COX. MICHAEL
BRENDEL, JAMES
BORGE. MICHAEL
KELLY, JOHN
WEIDMAN, JOSH
SIMMONS, SCOTT
PARTHASARATHY, RAGHAVAN
ADAMS, RYDER
SCHIERHOLZ, JOHN ANDREW
KRUEGER, ANNE
GRAHAM, JACOB
PONNADA, JAY
EDDLEMAN, RUSS
MULDEN, JON

MILES, TRISTAN
FRARER, BUD
CLENDANIEL, JUD
DIAS, ANTONIO
HUCUL, KEN

HOUK, MONTE & KAREN
BEYRAMI, PEYKAN
SCHUMACHER, ROBERT
FLOOD, ROB
FOLKESTAD, BRAD
KRAFT, DAVID
FUZAYLOV, EDWARD
WHITE JR, HILDERY
FOWLER, GARRY
DELOFFRE, JEAN-BAPTISTE
MASS, JOE

JOYNER, JAMES
DRYDEN, THEODORE
SANDS, MARK
KNUDSEN, JOHN
MOULDER, ERICH
HECOX, BRAD
STANDLEY, ERIC
CARTER COLLA, LEROY
NELSON, JIMMY
FOLLANSBEE, JEFF
DAHL, MICHAEL
BRIONES, LUIS
SALVI, MARCOS
GOODALE, KYLE
REAP, CHRISTOPHER
STEPHEN, IAIN

FOX, MATTHEW
GREGORY, KENNETH
KELLIN, THOR

LEE, BRIAN
KENNEDY, DANIEL
ALLEN, DAVID

SAAD, SAAD
GONZALEZ, ED
DEWOLFE, CHEYNE
HELSER, GEORGE
DALOTTO, GIANPAUL
AZZARELLO, STEVE
KOVAC, AARON
ROBBINS, DON
BUTCHER, NICHOLAS
VON WALD, STEVEN
FISHGOLD, VALERIE
JENKINS, TRYM
GRAUER, STEWART
MCGUCKIN, CURRAN
HARBOTTLE, ALEXIS
HERNANDEZ, CHRIS
SCRIVER, MIKE
WEBB, CHRISTIAN
ALTMAN, AVRAM
KIRK, PETRA
HAMILTON, DANIEL
SIEWIERSKI, MICHAL

10/7/2023
10/11/2023
10/18/2023
10/28/2023

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/6/2023

11/9/2023
11/18/2023
11/21/2023
11/27/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

12/1/2023
12/11/2023
12/13/2023
12/15/2023
12/18/2023
12/20/2023
12/22/2023

1/12/2024

1/14/2024

1/16/2024

1/19/2024

1/19/2024

1/27/2024

1/27/2024

1/29/2024

2/3/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024

2/13/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/19/2024

2/29/2024

3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/5/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024

3/13/2024

3/19/2024

3/22/2024

3/23/2024

3/26/2024

3/27/2024

4/3/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024

4/11/2024

412212024

4/25/2024

4/26/2024

5/9/2024
5/9/2024

5/11/2024

5/14/2024

5/15/2024

5/20/12024

5/20/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/29/2024

6/8/2024

6/13/2024

6/21/2024

6/24/2024

71712024

7/13/2024

7/13/2024

7/16/12024

71712024

71712024

7/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/20/12024

8/22/2024

9/7/2024

9/17/2024

9/21/2024

9/27/2024

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/6/2024
10/11/2024
10/14/2024
10/24/2024
10/30/2024

11/7/2024
11/20/2024

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

RATTERMAN, JEFF
BARTHELL, FREDERICK
VOLPATO, KEVIN
REEP, BRYAN
HELMS, JACOB
KOVAC, KENNETH
GIORDANO, CHRIS
GILLIS, JOSEPH
HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
HOFFMAN, ZACHARIAH
BENIDT, MATTHEW
MILANOVITS, GUY
BEECHING, BRETT
SPENCER, MARK
WENDEL, NANCY
MILLER, DYLAN
SPONSLOR, MARK
LOPEZ, JOSHUA
HUBBELL, MICHAEL
VICTOR, RICHARD
NADHIM, OMAR
PORTER, MICHAEL
HARPER, DANIEL
KIRSTEIN, TERENCE
PEARSON, SHAWN
WILSON, KEN

GIBBS, TRISTAN
ZALLER, ANTHONY
SPENCER, MICHAEL
GAVETTE, STEVEN
STOCKDELL, BRIAN
CARR, PHIL
SCHULTZ, MICHAEL
MCCOY, AVERY
STATON, JERED
PETERSON, KEVIN
SCARPONE, CRAIG
GENTRY, NICK
MCGUINNESS, THOMAS

11/25/2024
12/13/2024
12/30/2024
12/31/2024
1/3/2025
1/42025
1/9/2025
11112025
11412025
112212025
1/25/2025
1/30/2025
2/6/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
41112025
41212025
411772025
412912025
412912025
5/412025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/19/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
6/10/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
711172025
71112025
711212025
7/15/2025



Rank Name

ry.

PHOENIX DEER VALLEY AIRPORT

LARGE T-HANGAR

Date
CONLON, LENARD 9/6/2018
EDENS, ERIK 9/18/2018
GUGGENHEIM, DANIEL 11/19/2018
KRAFT, MICHAEL 11/21/2018
MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN 11/28/2018
DAVIS-YATES, DUANE 12/14/2018
DAVIS-YATES, DUANE 12/14/2018
SIEKMANN, DAVID 12/19/2018
CARPENTER, BRIAN 12/26/2018
RICHARDS, MATHEW 1712019
HICKS, ROBERT 1/29/2019
BISHOP MIKE 2/1/2019
BRILINSKI, ERIC 3/9/2019
TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER 3/14/2019
LARSON, DANNY 3/22/2019
CONKLIN, RYAN 4/1/2019
MITCHELL, JAMES 4/2/2019
CHILDERS, MATT 4/18/2019
ZYADET, JOHN 4/24/2019
ROGERS, BRANDON 5/17/2019
KOON, JOHN 6/21/2019
MANDEL, TERRY 71312019
GOODMAN, STEVE 7/3/2019
WESTERN, GRAHAM 7/22/2019
DICKEY, TOD 7/25/2019
JENNINGS, HENRY 8/29/2019
MCNERAY, JIM 10/1/2019
KIEFFER, TOM 10/22/2019
LANG, HEATHER 10/24/2019
MORRIS, STEPHANIE 11/20/2019
LENOX JR., WILLIAM 11/26/2019
LAMPITT, JONATHAN 12/26/2019
GESSELL, TODD 1/6/2020
CONTI, ROBERT 1/9/2020
BROWN, ROBERT 1/17/2020
PALMER, MAXWEL 1/30/2020
ANDERSON, CHARLES 3/5/2020
LAKATOSH, GABE 4/6/2020
RICHER, NED 4/21/2020
PARKER GANEM 4/29/2020
ROBERT DONAT 5/8/2020
GLENN ROBERTS 5/22/2020
KEATON JAMES 5/28/2020
HAWKINSON, DUSTIN 6/15/2020
DILL, BRUCE 6/22/2020
SMITH, JUSTIN 6/25/2020
MAYTAG, DAVID 7/24/2020
MORAES, STEVEN 7/24/2020
TIMMONS, TIMOTHY 7/29/2020
JOHNSON, THOMAS 8/12/2020
KORNEY, EUGENE 8/20/2020
WELSH, CHRISTOPHER 9/17/2020
JOHNSON, DONALD 9/24/2020
MCLEAN, MIKE 10/2/2020
DOUGLAS, NEAL 10/2/2020
PETROVICH, MERLIN 10/2/2020
INDER, VERMA 10/7/2020
WOLCOTT, JOHN 10/7/2020
BOWERS, JASON 10/9/2020
TUGGLE, JAMES 10/16/2020
HENDRICKS, JOE 10/21/2020
CRANE, STEVEN 11/3/2020
RUSTON, MARK 11/17/2020
BOURKE, T. JAMES 11/20/2020
ROBERTS, KEITH 11/28/2020
PASMORE, SCOTT 12/10/2020
SANOV, A. DAVID 12/28/2020
FAULK, ROBERT 1/8/2021
VERDOORN, DANIEL 1/22/2021
DAL SANTO, PAUL 2/13/2021
MORELAND, LINDSEY 2/18/2021
MADHAVPEDDI, KALIDAS 2/20/2021
CIARDULLO, MICHAEL 3/29/2021
HATCH, ROGER 3/29/2021
CREAGER, CHRISTOPHER 4/13/2021
SULLIVAN, PATRICK 5/6/2021
BRENNAN, DAVID 5/20/2021
JEHLING, LAWRENCE 5/20/2021
WARD, DANIEL 6/29/2021
MESQUITE, DEAN 7/29/2021
JONES, TIM 7/30/2021
CHOI, KEVIN 9/3/2021
DYHRKOPP, TROY 9/9/2021
FLAHERTY, JEFF 9/20/2021
LEWIS, PATRICK 9/23/2021
CORRAO, ROB 9/23/2021
DEVRIES, DOUGLAS 9/28/2021
PEPPLE, TOM 10/11/2021
COX, DAMON 10/14/2021
JUNGK, L. STEVEN 10/18/2021
ASCHERL, GEORGE 10/25/2021
PVFT 11/16/2021
CURTIS, BRIAN 11/21/2021
BAKER, DEAN 12/8/2021
LIES, NORMAN 12/8/2021
WERNER, TIM 12/11/2021
VESTAL, MARK 12/22/2021
NIKKEL, CHAD 12/23/2021
SANOCKI, RAVEEN 12/27/2021
GROVE, MARK 12/27/2021

Wait List

8/1/2025

Rank
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Name Date
RUSSEK, RICK 12/28/2021
KOHNEN, PATRICK 12/28/2021
ERICKSON, KURT 12/28/2021
SCHMIDT, WALLACE 12/28/2021
BAIR, GARTH 12/31/2021
RECKER, JEFFREY 1/10/2022
MARKOW, ERIC 1/16/2022
MCCOLLEY, GREGORY 1/26/2022
RAGSDALE, GREG 3/3/2022
FELLER, AARON 3/8/2022
BROWN, KENT 4/2/2022
CHILDERS, MATT 4/5/2022
ZUPON, LARRY 4/8/2022
PARKER, SAM 5/3/2022
PAGE, JEFF 5/6/2022
METZNER, CHRIS 5/16/2022
SIEGEL, BRAD 5/20/2022
TRAPP, TATYANA 6/11/2022
DAY, SHANNON 7/12/2022
NEWDIGGER, MATT 8/13/2022
DALTON, BRYAN 8/15/2022
sIbDIQl, JAMIL 8/22/2022
LABRUM, JON 8/31/2022
SMITH, RANDY 8/31/2022
MODELL, BRIAN 9/8/2022
SANTORO, JOSEPH 9/8/2022
DYKSTRA, ADAM 9/12/2022
LUTZ, TERRY 9/13/2022
TRAYLOR, MARGIE 9/30/2022
ALBRIGHT, ADAM 10/24/2022
WILTCHIK, MARK 10/25/2022
DUGAN, WILLIAM 10/29/2022
BRAY, DUSTIN 11/10/2022
WEAVER, BRIAN 12/6/2022
RICHARDSON, JP 12/19/2022
PIERZ, MARK 12/30/2022
HAYES, MICHAEL 1/6/2023
STEWARD, RAYMOND 1/9/2023
PIERCE JR, RICHARD 1/12/2023
GRIESS, BRET 1/13/2023
COURSON, MICHAEL 1/18/2023
CUSOLLE, TODD 1/31/2023
RAYMOND, ANDREW 2/7/2023
WALKER, BRANDON 2/10/2023
THEISS, MATTHEW 2/23/2023
ABELE, KEVIN 2/27/2023
KLATT, JOHN 2/28/2023
HILL, JOHN 3/3/2023
HEALIS, BJ 3/7/2023
ROY, KELLY 3/9/2023
KOSSACK, HERMANN 3/24/2023
KAREL, JOHN 3/24/2023
LISCOM, KENDRA 4/4/2023
SULLIVAN, PATRICK 4/6/2023
CARTER, TREVOR 4/20/2023
HAMILTON, HUNTER 5/15/2023
KRAUSE, JASON 5/26/2023
HUNTER, DONALD 5/31/2023
TATRO, DOMINIC 6/7/2023
LOSASSO, ALLEN 6/8/2023
STURGIS, MICHAEL 6/14/2023
BRILINSKI, ERIC 6/15/2023
COLE, ROBERT 6/22/2023
ESPOSITO, CARL 7/6/2023
BENNETT, SEAN 7/11/2023
SIFFLET, JASON H 7/28/2023
SHOEN, STUART 8/24/2023
GAY, EUGENE 8/24/2023
WHITING, DEAN 8/26/2023
BROWN, JOSEPH 10/4/2023
SHOKRI, ZIBA 10/7/2023
DEXTER, CHAD 10/7/2023
MORRIS, KENNETH 11/27/2023
NERHEIM, MAGNE "MAX" 11/29/2023
TONOYAN, RAFAEL 1/6/2024
SMITH, GREGORY 2/5/2024
ADAMS, RYDER 2/15/2024
GRAHAM, JACOB 2/19/2024
WONG, JONATHAN 3/2/2024
HOUK, MONTE & KAREN 3/19/2024
SWANSON, CHRIS 3/27/2024
MONROE, SCOTT 3/28/2024
FUZAYLOV, EDWARD 4/5/2024
WHITE JR, HILDERY 4/5/2024
HELSER, GEORGE 4/9/2024
KNUDSEN, JOHN 5/9/2024
JOHNSON, GORDON 5/9/2024
NELSON, JIMMY 5/20/2024
BALDOCK, ROBERT 5/21/2024
REAP, CHRISTOPHER 6/13/2024
KENNEDY, DANIEL 7/16/2024
SAAD, SAAD 7117/2024
BERRY, JOHN 7/19/2024
PRINS, HENRI 8/16/2024
KOONTZ, GREGORY 8/26/2024
ROBBINS, DON 9/21/2024
BUTCHER, NICHOLAS 9/27/2024
LATHAM, ROBERT 10/2/2024
HARBOTTLE, ALEXIS 10/4/2024
DICKERT, WAYNE 10/9/2024

Rank
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219

Name Date
KENNELLY, JAMES 10/17/2024
KIRK, PETRA 10/30/2024
DALE, KEN 11/2/2024
HAMILTON, DANIEL 11/7/2024
CREAMER, BLAKE 11/25/2024
COLABIAWCHI, BOB 12/18/2024
HILL, KEVIN 1/3/2025
GIORDANO, CHRIS 1/9/2025
GOVIG, TODD 1/20/2025
STEWART, COLLIN 2/27/2025
MOORE, KENT 3/25/2025
PEARSON, SHAWN 5/4/2025
GIBBS, TRISTAN 5/7/12025
LAHAYE, RICK 6/9/2025
QUINBY, ALLAN 6/16/2025
FISHGOLD, VALERIE/ASHEF  6/20/2025
FERRULLI, TINO 6/20/2025
HANNAH, DERIK 7/11/2025



/4 44

PHOENIX DEER VALLEY AIRPORT

Wait List
Small Covered Tie Down
8/1/2025
Rank Name Date
1 SPENCER, MICHAEL 5/19/2025
2 JOYNER, JAMES 5/24/2025
3 SHEN, CHENCHEN 6/3/2025
4 SCHULTZ, MICHAEL 6/10/2025
5 PARTHASARARATHY, RAGHAVAN 6/13/2025
6 MERINGER, RONALD 6/17/2025
7 MCCOQY, AVERY 6/19/2025
8 STATON, JERED 6/20/2025
9 RANDALL, CARSON 6/30/2025
10 PORTER, MICHAEL 7/11/2025
11 WEAVER, BRIAN 7/13/2025

12 HELMS, JACOB 7/15/2025



/4 48

PHOENIX DEER VALLEY AIRPORT

Wait List
LARGE COVERED TIE DOWN
8/1/2025
Rank Name Date

1 BIENZ, D E 1/25/2025
2 FERRULLI, TINO 2/15/2025
3 LETOURNEAU, PAUL 2/25/2025
4 RUSK, WADE 2/26/2025
5 GILSON, KENT 2/27/2025
6 PRINS, HENRI 3/31/2025
7 STEVEN, LISA 4/1/2025
8 NADHIM, OMAR 4/1/2025
9 PORTER, MICHAEL 4/17/2025
10 NELSON, JIMMY 5/19/2025
11 QUINBY, ALLAN 6/16/2025
12 WONG, KYLE 7/2/2025
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